GASPIPES AND FITTINGS
The yellow HENCO multilayer pipe PE-Xc/Al/PE-Xc, together with the yellow PE protective sleeve can
be used for gas applications.
The HENCO system for gas is only permitted in countries where a gas quality mark has been
granted. Always consult the applicable regulations for gas piping systems which apply in the country.
The HENCO synthetic gas system carries the KIWA-GASTEC gas quality mark 39581/01 and is
intended for domestic gas installations and for transporting gas according to NPR-3378-5 and NPR-
3378-6 of December 2012 and the amendments 3378-5/A1 and 3378-6/A1.

Installation guidelines see page 35-40
Henco GAS certificates
DVGW - Certificate
15
Installation guidelines see page 41-45
Henco GAS certificates
UNI/TS - Certificate
16
Henco GAS certificates
WaterMark - Certificate
17
GAS pipes
Type: COIL
Henco multilayer pipe (Coil)
Article number m / Pallet Type
50-160212-GAS 50 m / 1500 m 16x2
50-200216-GAS 50 m / 1000 m 20x2
50-260320-GAS 50 m / 800 m 26x3
50-320326-GAS 50 m / 650 m 32x3
Type: COIL - WHITE UV
Henco multilayer pipe (Coil) - white UV protected
Article number m / Pallet Type
100-R200216-GAS-UV 100 m / 1500 m 20x2
Type: COIL - BLACK UV
Henco multilayer pipe (Coil) - black UV protected
Article number m / Pallet Type
100-160212-BLACK-GAS 100 m / 2200 m 16x2
Type: STRAIGHT LENGTH
Henco multilayer pipe (Straight length)
Article number Cylinder Type
05-160212-GAS 125 m 16x2
05-200216-GAS 90 m 20x2
05-260320-GAS 50 m 26x3
05-320326-GAS 35 m 32x3
05-403533-GAS 45 m 40x3,5
 Type: GAS PIPE IN PIPE
With colour coded conduit (Coil)
Article number m / Pallet Type
25-016GASMG 25 m / 500 m 16x2
50-016GASMG 50 m / 500 m 16x2
25-020GASMG 25 m / 500 m 16 x 2
50-020GASMG 50 m / 800 m 20x2
50-026GASMG 50 m / 500 m 26x3
25-032GASMG 25 m / 300 m 32x3
18
Type: 1PKG
Elbow 90°
Article number Bag / Box Type
1PKG-1616 10 pc. / 120 pc. 16x16
1PKG-2020 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x20
1PKG-2626 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x26
1PKG-3232 5 pc. / 30 pc. 32x32
1PKG-4040 5 pc. / 20 pc. 40x40
Type: 2PKG
Backplate elbow female
Article number Bag / Box Type
2PKG-1603 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x3/8" (56 mm)
2PKG-1604BP * 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2" (56 mm)
2PKG-2004BP * 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x1/2" (56 mm)
2PKG-2005 5 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4" (56 mm)
2PKG-2605 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x3/4" (56 mm)
 * With black plug BP04 1/2"
Type: 2PKG-K
Backplate elbow female, short model
Article number Bag / Box Type
2PKG-1604KBP * 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2" (40 mm)
 * With black plug BP04 1/2"
Type: 3PKG
Double backplate elbow female, short model
Article number Bag / Box Type
3PKG-160416BP * 10 pc. / 30 pc. 16x1/2"x16 (40 mm)
3PKG-200420BP * 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x1/2"x20 (40 mm)
 * With black plug BP04 1/2"
Type: 5PKG
Bent 90° male adapter
Article number Bag / Box Type Subgroup
5PKG-1604 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x1/2"
5PKG-2004 10 pc. / 60 pc. 20x1/2"
5PKG-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
5PKG-2605 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26x3/4"
5PKG-3206 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x1"
5PKG-4007 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x5/4"
GAS fittings - PVDF Press
19
GAS fittings - PVDF Press
Type: 6PKG
Bent 90° female adapter
Article number Bag / Box Type
6PKG-1604BP * 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x1/2"
6PKG-2004BP * 10 pc. / 60 pc. 20x1/2"
6PKG-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
6PKG-2605 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
6PKG-3206 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x1"
6PKG-4007 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x5/4"
 * With black plug BP04 1/2"
Type: 9PKG
T-piece
Article number Bag / Box Type

11PKG-402632 5 pc. / 15 pc. 40x26x32
11PKG-403232 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x32x32
11PKG-404026 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x40x26
11PKG-404032 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x40x32
Type: 12PKG
T-enlarged branch
Article number Bag / Box Type
12PKG-162016 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x20x16
12PKG-202620 5 pc. / 30 pc. 20x26x20
12PKG-263226 5 pc. / 20 pc. 26x32x26
12PKG-324032 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32x40x32
Type: 13PKG
T-female branch
Article number Bag / Box Type
13PKG-160416BP * 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16X1/2"x16
13PKG-200420BP * 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x1/2"x20
13PKG-200520 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4"x20
13PKG-260420BP * 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x1/2"x20
13PKG-260426BP * 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x1/2"x26
13PKG-260526 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x3/4"x26
13PKG-320532 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32x3/4"x32
13PKG-320632 5 pc. / 10 pc. 32x1"x32
13PKG-320732 5 pc. / 10 pc. 32x5/4"x32
13PKG-400640 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x1"x40
13PKG-400740 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x5/4"x40
 * With black plug BP04 1/2"
GAS fittings - PVDF Press
21
Type: 14PKG
T-male branch
Article number Bag / Box Type
14PKG-160416 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2"x16
14PKG-200420 10 pc. / 40 pc. 20x1/2"x20
14PKG-200520 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4"x20
14PKG-260426 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x1/2"x26
14PKG-260526 5 pc. / 25 pc. 26x3/4"x26
14PKG-260626 5 pc. / 20 pc. 26x1"x26
14PKG-320532 5 pc. / 15 pc. 32x3/4"x32
14PKG-400740 5 pc. / 10 pc. 40x5/4"x40
Type: 15PKG
Straight coupling
Article number Bag / Box Type
15PKG-1616 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x16
15PKG-2020 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x20
15PKG-2626 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x26
15PKG-3232 5 pc. / 30 pc. 32x32
15PKG-4040 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x40
Type: 16PKG
Reducing coupling
Article number Bag / Box Type
16PKG-2016 10 pc. / 100 pc. 20x16
16PKG-2616 5 pc. / 60 pc. 26x16
16PKG-2620 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x20
16PKG-3216 5 pc. / 50 pc. 32x16
16PKG-3220 5 pc. / 40 pc. 32x20
16PKG-3226 5 pc. / 40 pc. 32x26
16PKG-4026 5 pc. / 30 pc. 40x26
16PKG-4032 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x32
GAS fittings - PVDF Press
Type: 17PKG
Straight male adapter
Article number Bag / Box Type
17PKG-1604 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x1/2"
17PKG-2004 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x1/2"
17PKG-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
17PKG-2605 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
17PKG-2606 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26x1"
17PKG-3206 10 pc. / 40 pc. 32x1"
17PKG-3207 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32x5/4"
17PKG-4006 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x1"
17PKG-4007 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x5/4"
22
Type: 18PKG
Straight female adapter
Article number Bag / Box Type
18PKG-1604 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x1/2"
18PKG-2004 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x1/2"
18PKG-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
18PKG-2605 10 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
18PKG-2606 10 pc. / 40 pc. 26x1"
18PKG-3206 10 pc. / 40 pc. 32x1"
18PKG-3207 5 pc. / 25 pc. 32x5/4"
18PKG-4006 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x1"
18PKG-4007 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x5/4"
Type: 27PKG
45° bend
Article number Bag / Box Type
27PKG-4040 5 pc. / 25 pc. 40x40
GAS fittings - PVDF Press
23
Type: 1PG
Elbow 90°
Article number Bag / Box Type
1PG-1616 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x16
1PG-2020 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x20
1PG-2626 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x26
1PG-3232 5 pc. / 30 pc. 32x32
Type: 2PG
Backplate elbow female
Article number Bag / Box Type
2PG-1604 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2" (52 mm)
2PG-2004 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x1/2" (52 mm)
2PG-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4" (52 mm)
2PG-2605 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4" (52 mm)
Type: 2PG-K
Backplate elbow, short model
Article number Bag / Box Type
2PG-1604K 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2" (35 mm)
Type: 3PG
Double backplate elbow female
Article number Bag / Box Type
3PG-160416 10 pc. / 40 pc. 16x1/2"x16 (52 mm)
3PG-200420 10 pc. / 40 pc. 20x1/2"x20 (52 mm)
 Type: 5PG
Elbow 90° male adapter
Article number Bag / Box Type
5PG-1604 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x1/2"
5PG-2004 10 pc. / 100 pc. 20x1/2"
5PG-2005 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x3/4"
5PG-2605 10 pc. / 60 pc. 26x3/4"
5PG-3206 8 pc. / 25 pc. 32x1"
GAS fittings -  BRASS Press
24
Type: 6PG
Elbow 90° female adapter
Article number Bag / Box Type
6PG-1604 10 pc. / 120 pc. 16x1/2"
6PG-2004 10 pc. / 120 pc. 20x1/2"
6PG-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
6PG-2605 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
6PG-3206 5 pc. / 30 pc. 32x1"
 Type: 9PG
T-pice
Article number Bag / Box Type
9PG-161616 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x16x16

11PG-261620 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x16x20
11PG-262020 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x20x20
11PG-262616 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x26x16
11PG-322626 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x26x26
GAS fittings -  BRASS Press
25
Type: 12PG
T-enlarged branch
Article number Bag / Box Type
12PG-162016 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x20x16
12PG-202620 5 pc. / 30 pc. 20x26x20
12PG-263226 5 pc. / 20 pc. 26x32x26
Type: 13PG
T-female centre
Article number Bag / Box Type
13PG-160416 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x1/2"x16
13PG-200420 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x1/2"x20
13PG-200520 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4"x20
13PG-260426 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x1/2"x26
13PG-260526 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x3/4"x26
13PG-320632 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x1"x32
 Type: 15PG
Straight coupling
Article number Bag / Box Type
15PG-1616 10 pc. / 200 pc. 16x16
15PG-2020 10 pc. / 140 pc. 20x20
15PG-2626 5 pc. / 80 pc. 26x26
15PG-3232 5 pc. / 50 pc. 32x32
Type: 16PG
Reducing coupling
Article number Bag / Box Type
16PG-2016 10 pc. / 150 pc. 20x16
16PG-2616 5 pc. / 100 pc. 26x16
16PG-2620 5 pc. / 80 pc. 26x20
16PG-3216 5 pc. / 60 pc. 32x16
16PG-3220 5 pc. / 60 pc. 32x20
16PG-3226 5 pc. / 60 pc. 32x26
GAS fittings -  BRASS Press
26
Type: 17PG
Straight male adapter
Article number Bag / Box Type
17PG-1604 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x1/2"
17PG-2004 10 pc. / 150 pc. 20x1/2"
17PG-2005 10 pc. / 150 pc. 20x3/4"
17PG-2605 5 pc. / 80 pc. 26x3/4"
17PG-2606 5 pc. / 80 pc. 26x1"
17PG-3206 5 pc. / 50 pc. 32x1"
Type: 18PG
Straight female adapter
Article number Bag / Box Type
18PG-1604 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x1/2"
18PG-2004 10 pc. / 100 pc. 20x1/2"
18PG-2005 10 pc. / 100 pc. 20x3/4"
18PG-2605 5 pc. / 80 pc. 26x3/4"
18PG-2606 5 pc. / 70 pc. 26x1"
18PG-3206 5 pc. / 50 pc. 32x1"
Type: 26PG-Z
Press-fit adapter to copper compression
Article number Bag / Box Type
26PG-16Z04 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x1/2"
26PG-16Z05 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x3/4"
26PG-20Z05 10 pc. / 70 pc. 20x3/4"
26PG-26Z06 5 pc. / 40 pc. 26x1"
26PG-32Z07 5 pc. / 40 pc. 32x5/4"
Type: 30PG
Press-fit adapter to copper compression
Article number Bag / Box Type
30PG-1615S 10 pc. / 120 pc. 16x15 Cu